
• 
Belfry Gas Company, Inc. 

(Name of Utility) 

RETAIL RATES 

Monthly Usage 

First 1,000 cubic feet 
(Minimum Bill) 

Over 1,000 cubic feet 

FOR Belfry, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY . NO. 

Original SHEETNO. 1 -------
CANCELLING P .S.C. KY. NO. ______ _ 

______ .SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

Base Rate 

$4.2667 

$2.7182 

Gas Cost 
Recovery 

Rate Total 

$8.7031 $12.9698 

$8.7031 $11.4213 

CANCELLED 

/o-/-05 

DATE OF !SSUE. __ J_u_n_e __ 2_4~,"77"2~07"0..,..,5=--:-:-:------­
Month I Date I Year 

July 1, 2005 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
7/1/2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMlSSlON ~ 
IN CASE NO. 2005-00212 DATED June 24 1 2 ()(5y ______________ _ 

Executive Director 



• I 

• 

BeJfr~Gas Com)any Inc. 
arne of Utility ' 

•.. = c 

FOR Belfry 1 Kentllcky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

Original SHEETNO .. _ _,_ ____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

RETAIL RATES 

Monthly Usage 

DATEOFISSUE ____ D_e_c_e_rn_b __ e_r~1_7~,~2_0~0~4~-----------
Month I Date I Year 

TITLE President 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2 0 0 4- 0 0 4 8 6 DATED 1 2 /1 7 / 0 4 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
1/1/2005 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION9(1) f' . 

v,os 
B~ '\\\ y _______________________ _ 

Executive Director 



• 

• 

Belfry Gas Company, Inc. 
(Name ofUtility) 

FOR Belfry, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

Original SHEETNO. 1 -------
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

_________ SHEET NO. ____________ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

RETAIL RATES 

Monthly Usage 

Gas Cost 
Recovery 

First 1,000 cubic feet 
(Minimum Bill) 

over 1,000 cubic feet 

Base Rate 

$4.2667 

$2.7182 

DATE OF ISSUE. ____ S_e..::.p_t_e_m_b_e-:-r:--2:--:-;:9,;.-, ~2,..,...0_0_4 _______ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE __ o_c_t_o_b_e_r_1_,_2_0_0_4 _______ _ 

( 
ISSUED BY ___ -.,.z;~:o:::.....;;___.:.-+L-~=--.,...,.,.;.~~~---------

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2004-00333 DATED 9 I 29 I 04 

Rate Total 

$7.8289 $12.0956 

$7 . 8289 $10.5471 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
10/1/2004 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ By __________________________ _ 
Executive Director 


